November

December

January

February

March

April
May

June

July

ST

OFC,
JAN

w/c 12
29
16

10
w/c 14
17
w/c 21
25

w/c 11
13-15
28

28

1

6

10

11
18
19
25

Academic year 2017-18 Diary dates so far

Correct as of 10" November

Year 2 Phonics Open Afternoon, 2.30-3.30pm
First swimming session for Year 5

Reception to Year 4 flu immunisations

Parent Reading Drop-in, 8.50-9.10am

‘Helping your child at home’ English Parents’ meeting, 6pm
Foundation Nativity 2.30pm

‘Dress-down’ day

Christmas Fayre 3.30-5.00pm

Edwalton Parish Church Christmas Tree Festival

SENCO Surgery

Year 1 Christmas Production, 2.30-3.30pm

Year 2 Christmas Production, 6pm

Year 2 Christmas Production, 2.30-3.30pm

Year 1 Christmas Production, 6pm

Christmas Dinner—wear your Christmas hat & jumper!
School Choirs out in the community, 1.30-4pm
Christmas Concert

Last day of term for children—wear your Christmas jumper!
Children return to school

Young Voices, Motorpoint Arena Sheffield

Last swimming session for Year 5

Last day of half term for children

INSET day

Children return to school

World Book Day

First swimming session for Year 3

Year 6 mock SATS MONDAY 26th FEBRUARY

Last day of term for children

INSET DAYS

FRIDAY 6th JULY

Children return to school

May Day bank holiday

Last swimming session for Year 3
KS2 SATS

First swimming session for Year 6
Year 3 Production

Last day of half term for children
Children return to school

Year 1 & 2 Phonics Screening week
Year 4 Residential

KS2 Sports Day

Summer Concert 6pm

Summer Fayre (times tbc)

INSET day

KS1 Sports Day

Year 6 Transition Day to Rushcliffe School
Flying High Trust Awards

Last swimming session for year 6

Last day of term for children

Tear me off and stick me on your fridge! | will be upaated with each newsletter.



