

Academic year 2017-18 Diary dates so far

Correct as of 10th November

N	0.4			
November	21	Year 2 Phonics Open Afternoon, 2.30-3.30pm		
	23	First swimming session for Year 5		
	24	Reception to Year 4 flu immunisations		
	25	Parent Reading Drop-in, 8.50-9.10am		
	26	'Helping your child at home' English Parents' meeting, 6pm		
	30	Foundation Nativity 2.30pm		
December	1	'Dress-down' day		
	1	Christmas Fayre 3.30-5.00pm		
	2-3	Edwalton Parish Church Christmas Tree Festival		
	8	SENCO Surgery		
	9	Year 1 Christmas Production, 2.30-3.30pm		
	11	Year 2 Christmas Production, 6pm		
	12	Year 2 Christmas Production, 2.30-3.30pm		
	12	Year 1 Christmas Production, 6pm		
	13	Christmas Dinner—wear your Christmas hat & jumper!		
	14	School Choirs out in the community, 1.30-4pm		
	15	Christmas Concert		
	22	Last day of term for children—wear your Christmas jumper!		
January	8	Children return to school		
	16	Young Voices, Motorpoint Arena Sheffield		
February	8	Last swimming session for Year 5		
	16	Last day of half term for children		
	26	INSET day		
	27	Children return to school		
March	1	World Book Day	INSET DAYS	
	1	First swimming session for Year 3		
	w/c 12	Year 6 mock SATS	MONDAY 26th FEBRUARY	
A! I	29	Last day of term for children	FRIDAY 6th JULY	
April	16	Children return to school		
May	7	May Day bank holiday		
	10 w/c 14	Last swimming session for Year 3 KS2 SATS		
	17	First swimming session for Year 6		
	w/c 21	Year 3 Production		
	25	Last day of half term for children		
June	4	Children return to school		
	w/c 11	Year 1 & 2 Phonics Screening week		
	13-15	Year 4 Residential		
	28	KS2 Sports Day		
	28	Summer Concert 6pm		
July	1	Summer Fayre (times tbc)		
	6	INSET day		
	10	KS1 Sports Day		
	11	Year 6 Transition Day to Rushcliffe School		
	18	Flying High Trust Awards		
	19	Last swimming session for year 6		
	25	Last day of term for children		
	20	Last day of term for criticiten		